

## City of Fort Lauderdale

## Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	24-0130	Version: 1	Name:		
Туре:	MOTION		Status:	PASSED	
File created:	1/8/2024		In control:	Parks and Recreation	
On agenda:	1/23/2024	ŀ	Final action:	1/23/2024	
Title:	Motion Approving an Event Agreement and Request for Music Exemption for St. Jerome Catholic Church and School Festival 2024 - (Commission District 4)				
Sponsors:	City Commission Regular Meeting				
Indexes:					
Code sections:					
Attachments:	1. Commission Agenda Memo 24-0130, 2. Exhibit 1 - Commission Memo 19-076, 3. Exhibit 2 - St. Jerome Catholic Church and School Festival 2024 Application, 4. Exhibit 2a - St. Jerome Catholic Church and School Festival 2024 Site Plan, 5. Exhibit 2b - St. Jerome Catholic Church and School Festival 2024 Agreement, 6. Exhibit 3 - February 2024 Special Event Calendar				
Date	Ver. Actio	on By	Act	ion	Result
1/23/2024	1 City	Commission Regula	r Meeting AP	PROVED	Pass

Motion Approving an Event Agreement and Request for Music Exemption for St. Jerome Catholic Church and School Festival 2024 - (Commission District 4)